VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Iltem 310
Virginia Board for People with Disabilities

Item 310

First Year - FY1999

Second Year - FY2000

Social Services Research, Planning, and Coordination (45000)

Social Services Coordination (45001)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$477,585

$477,585

$133,131

$344,454

$479,885

$479,885

$133,898

$345,987

Authority: Title 51.5, Chapter 7, Code of Virginia.
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