VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Special Session I

Budget Bill - SB4001 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 310 Virginia Board for People with Disabilities

Item 310	First Year - FY1999	Second Year - FY2000
Social Services Research, Planning, and Coordination (45000)	\$477,585	\$479,885
Social Services Coordination (45001)	\$477,585	\$479,885
Fund Sources: General	\$133,131	\$133,898
Federal Trust	\$344,454	\$345,987

Authority: Title 51.5, Chapter 7, Code of Virginia.